VESTJYSK BANK A/S

VESTJYSK BANK A/S
ISIN: DK0010304500  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/30 16:14:13

Price
4.62 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.43% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0010304500

VJBA

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

760 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

4.60 DKK (14,202)
4.62 DKK (551)
4.60 DKK

4.64 DKK

4.59 DKK

4.60 DKK
4.612342 DKK
150,399
693,691.68

9%

690

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010304500&ID_NOTATION=9462402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b2001470a0510eadd9ec3cde0d759d5a0a69c38003d91598980277c2304768b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5033cacc4b9541220&time=1714574770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ec6e7f0dcde81283ff7fddc8cd0de50bc0be610a7f7d8f27274bf9858b3174b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7dc050a1c98123fa9&time=1714574770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6236092852dbecc4d92825ed7a0a35e39cedc76cc574491baaaeaa47b51d5082&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f25b99b3cbc077e9&time=1714574770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0d77fed31cc9d92e58a3fccb295575547c1bea53aa2153402e10db13f1ce19&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb8bbbbb5cc0ef249&time=1714574770&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2ab0c8c516a984e37a7914afb6bcd9f30bf10ada7636ce8256dbbb58f754c07&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff018a744832e7e03&time=1714574770&tool=RSC

VESTJYSK BANK A/S

Details

2024/04/30 16:14:13

Price
4.62 DKK

Difference (] 0.43% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010304500
Symbol VJBA
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 760 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.60 DKK (14,202)
Ask (Ask size) 4.62 DKK (551)
Open 4.60 DKK
High 4.64 DKK
Low 4.59 DKK
Close (prev. day) 4.60 DKK
VWAP 4.612342 DKK
Volume (pcs) 150,399
Trading volume 693,691.68
Number of trades 96
Last size 690
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +15.87% +33.72% +33.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 +1.16 +1.17
Beta 0.17 0.25
Volatility  26.01 22.25 22.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.58 DKK (494,742
4.55 DKK (564,465
4.35 DKK (513,569
3.98 DKK (347,613

3.86 DKK (2024/01/02
5.00 DKK (2024/03/07
3.10 DKK (2023/07/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:37 0.596 EUR 0.00
30

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:14 462 DKK 0.69

Copenhagen 30

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 0.62 EUR 0.00
30

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 2.51 DKK 0.00

Exchange 21

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:08 0.59 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
5.00 DKK (2024/03/07)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
5

96
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9462402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266727

VESTJYSK BANK A/S

30

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:04 0.596 EUR 0.00 1
30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511323

VESTJYSK BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VESTJYSK BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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